
To: Amex Centurian Travel 
From: 
Sent: Thur 1/28/2016 5:13:19 PM 
Subject: Re: Flight to STT Monday Feb 1 morning [Email Ref: 160129-000089] 

will do..thanks 

n2: 20 I 2' I 2 PM Molotkova 
wrote: 

 TO ENSURE YOUR MESSAGE IS DELIVERED IN ITS ENTIRETY. PLEASE DO NOT REPLY 
BELOW THIS LINE 

Response IIIIIIIMolotkova) 01/28/2016 12:12 PM 
Please remind me to cancel return, to use it in the future as a credit. Regards, 

Molotkova Centurion Relationship 
anager Hours: Monday 

through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

Customer (a)  01/28/2016 12:03 PM 
yes...all good and understood...thank you! 

Response a Molotkova) 01/28/2016 11:57 AM 
OK, hotel cancellation is 30 days prior, we are within cancellation, 
Hotel will charge us at the time of booking for the 1st night plus tax 
(we have one night), OK to book? 
Re ards, 

Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

Customer 01/28/2016 11:51 AM 
book the room under Vince's name...Jeffrey will not be there to check him in...it's 
ok...I knew the price tag already... 
Nov. 4, 1955 
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Response (Natalia Molotkova) 01/28/2016 11:48 AM 
THE RITZ CARLTON ST THOMAS 
6900 GREAT BAY 
ST. THOMAS VI 00802 
Lowest rate is 759.00USD per night plus tax. Resort view room. Will 
Mr. Epstein check him in? If he is going to be there, I can book FHR 
rate. 
Date of birth is XXX out. 
fare is non refundable business with $200 change fee. 
Regards, 
Natalia Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 
natalia.molotkovaOcenturion.com 
(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

Customer (leslev.iee@smail.com) 01/28/2016 11:00 AM 
thx 

Response (Natalia Molotkova) 01/28/2016 10:57 AM 
OK, on it Regards, Natalia Molotkova Centurion Relationship 
Manager natalia.molotkova@centurion.com (877) 877-0987 Hours: Monday through 
Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

Customer (lesley.teeOgmail.com) 01/28/2016 10:48 AM 
ok, well, still do the Delta flight please...we also need to book him at the Ritz for one 
night on STT...can you add to his itinerary please 

Response (Natalia Molotkova) 01/28/2016 10:47 AM 
Sorry I didn't put the fare for DL round trip - 886.00usd Regards, Natalia Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager natalia.molotkovaftcenturion.com (877) 877-0987 
Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

Customer (lesley.tee(rilgmail.com) 01/28/2016 10:45 AM 
OK, so both the Delta and the United flights are same price at $734.40? 
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Do the Delta round trip please. Vince's info below: 

Passport : Vinicio Ryan Montegan 
DOB XX-XX-XXXX 
In case 
Delta Skymiles #2392453573 
American Airlines AAdvantage #5X458VO 

Response (Natalia Molotkova) 01/28/2016 10:42 AM 
Yes, better will be do round trip with Delta 
DL 465 01FEB JFKSTT 835A 139P 
DL 676 10FEB STTJFK 230P 556P 
United has one seat left at 
UA 1519 01FEB EWR STT 0910A 0215P 
TOTAL FARE - USD 734.40 
Regards, 
Natalia Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 
natalia.molotkova centurion.com 
(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

Customer (leslev.ieeanmail.com) 01/28/2016 09:57 AM 
thanks 

Response (Natalia Molotkova) 01/28/2016 09:50 AM 
Got it, checking... Regards, Natalia Molotkova Centurion Relationship 
Manager natalia.molotkova@centurion.com (877) 877-0987 Hours: Monday through 
Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

Customer (lesleviee(c@umail.com) 01/28/2016 09:48 AM 
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Hi Natasha,...) need a biz class, one way ticket, direct flight from NY (any airport) to 
STT for Vince Mongegan (I have asked him to give me his full name and waiting for 
him to reply back)...but lets get started anyway! I need his birthday too...what are 
my options... (If it is less money to do a round trip we can do that...he will be flying 
with JE back to NY however so the date does not matter for return trip) thanks, 
Lesley 

Privacy Statement I Visit the Centurion Card website 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at americanexoress cornrohishing. 

*2016 American Express. AN rights reserved 

When booking concierge services for Card Members. American Express uses a third party concierge service contractor 
('Concierge Company'). In some cases, Concierge Company will provide you with certain information about the service 
provider(s) fulfilling your concierge service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge 
Company and/or American Eopress is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge Company and American 
Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each service provider before choosing to use that provider. 
Service providers are not employees or agents of Concierge Company or Amencan Express, and are not authonzed to act 
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provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or Amencan Express are in no way responsible for the actions of the 
service provider used by the Card Member, and expressly understands and agrees that the exclusive remedy for any 
claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to negligence or failure 
to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and the Card Member) is against the service provider 
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